REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a 12-Bit 25 MSPS
A/D Converter

tested at temperature extremes for commercial/
industrial devices.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD9032AD –25°C to +85°C 40-Pin Ceramic DIP DH-40A
AD9032AZ* –25°C to +85°C 40-Pin Ceramic Leaded Chip Carrier Z-40
AD9032BD –25°C to +85°C 40-Pin Ceramic DIP DH-40A
AD9032BZ* –25°C to +85°C 40-Pin Ceramic Leaded Chip Carrier Z-40
AD9032TD –55°C to +125°C 40-Pin Ceramic DIP DH-40A
AD9032TZ* –55°C to +125°C 40-Pin Ceramic Leaded Chip Carrier Z-40
AD9034/PWB Printed Circuit Board (Only) of Evaluation Circuit
AD9034/PCB Complete Evaluation Board, Assembled and Tested
(Order AD9032 DIP Separately)
*Ceramic leaded chip carrier packages are tested and shipped with unformed leads. Consult the factory for availability.
AD9032
REV. 0 –3–